
Central Piedmont Community College 
Pharmacy Technology PHM (A45580) 

Program of Study (as of 12/2016) 

 
 
  

1st Semester- Fall 
Course

Number Course Name Lec 

Lab/
Clin Credit 

 
PHM 110 
PHM 111 

 
Intro to Pharm 
Phar Pract I 

 
3 
3 

 
0/0 
3/0 

 
3 
4 

MAT 143• Quantitative Literacy 2 2/0 3 
PHM 115 
PHM 120 

Pharm Calculations 
Pharmacology I 
 

3 
3 
 

0 
0 
 

3 
3 
 

Total 16 

2nd Semester- Spring 
Course

Number Course Name Lec 

Lab/
Clin Credit 

PHM 118 Sterile Products 3 3/0 4 
PHM 125 Pharmacology II 3 0/0 3 
PHM 140 Trends in Pharmacy 2 0 2 
PHM 134 
PHM 165 
BIO 161** 

Pharm Clinical 
Pharm Prof Pract I 
Intro to Human Biology 

0 
2 
3 
 

0/12 
0 
3 
 

4 
2 
3 

Total 18 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
*Students may also take COM 231 

**Students may also take BIO 110, BIO 111, BIO 112, BIO 163, BIO 168, 169 
+Students may also take ENG 113, ENG 114 

•Students may also take MAT 152, MAT 171, MAT 172 
 

TOTAL CREDIT HOURS:   75 

 

3rd semester- Summer 
Course

Number Course Name Lec 

Lab/
Clin Credit 

PSY 150 
ENG 111 

General Psychology 
Expository Writing 

3 
3 
 

0 
0 
 

3 
3 

MED 121 Medical Terminology I 3 0 3 
Total      9 

  
4th semester- Fall 

Course

Number Course Name Lec 

Lab/
Clin Credit 

PHM 160 Pharm Dosage Forms 3 0/0 3 
PHM 150 
PHM 155    

Hospital Pharmacy 
Community Pharmacy 

3 
2 

3/0 
2/0 

4 
3 

ENG112+ 
PHM 132 

Argument Base Research  
Pharm Clinical II 

3 
0 

 

0/0 
0/6 

 

3 
2 

Total 15 

5th semester- Spring 
Course

Number Course Name Lec 

Lab/
Clin Credit 

PHM 138 Pharm Clinical III 0 0/24 8 
PHM 265 Professional Issues 3 0 3 
HUM  
COM 110* 

Humanities 
Interpersonal 
Communications 

3 
3 

0 
0 

3 
3 

Total 17 


